AA Division
Updated: 3/2/25

Week T y Date T Away Team Tr Home Team Matchup Time
1 Saturday March 8 WF Dodgers LH Orioles WF Dodgers @ LH Orioles LHA 9:00 AM
1 Saturday March 8 LH Dodgers WF Yankees LH Dodgers @ WF Yankees WF Field 8 9:00:00 AM
2 Wednesday March 12 LH Cardinals WF Yankees LH Cardinals @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 5:00 PM
2 Saturday March 15 LH Orioles WF Yankees LH Orioles @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 9:00 AM
3 Wednesday March 19 WF Yankees WF Dodgers WF Yankees @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 5:00 PM
3 Saturday March 22 WF Dodgers WF Yankees WF Dodgers @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 9:00 AM
4 Wednesday March 26 WF Yankees LH Dodgers WF Yankees @ LH Dodgers LHA 5:30 PM
4 Wednesday March 26 LH Cardinals WF Dodgers LH Cardinals @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 5:00:00 PM
4 Saturday March 29 LH Dodgers WF Dodgers LH Dodgers @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 9:00 AM
5 Wednesday April 2 WF Yankees LH Cardinals WF Yankees @ LH Cardinals LHA 5:30 PM
5 Wednesday April 2 LH Orioles WF Dodgers LH Orioles @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 5:00 PM
5 Saturday April 5 WF Dodgers WF Yankees WF Dodgers @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 9:00:00 AM
6 Wednesday April 9 WF Yankees LH Orioles WF Yankees @ LH Orioles LHA 5:30:00 PM
6 Wednesday April LH Dodgers WF Dodgers LH Dodgers @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 5:00:00 PM
6 Saturday April 12 LH Orioles WF Yankees LH Orioles @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 9:00:00 AM
7 Wednesday April 16 LH Cardinals WF Dodgers LH Cardinals @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 5:00:00 PM
7| EASTER WEEKEND | EASTER WEEKEND EASTER WEEKEND EASTER WEEKEND EASTER WEEKEND @ EASTER WEEKEND EASTER WEEKEND | EASTER WEEKEND
8 Wednesday April 23 WF Dodgers LH Orioles WF Dodgers @ LH Orioles LHA 5:00 PM
8 Wednesday April 23 LH Dodgers WF Yankees LH Dodgers @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 5:00 PM
8 Saturday April 26 WF Yankees LH Cardinals WF Yankees @ LH Cardinals LHA 9:00 AM
8 Saturday April 26 LH Dodgers WF Dodgers LH Dodgers @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 9:00:00 AM
9 Wednesday April 30 LH Cardinals WF Yankees LH Cardinals @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 5:00:00 PM
9 Saturday May 3 WF Yankees LH Cardinals WF Yankees @ LH Cardinals LHA 9:00:00 AM
9 Saturday May 3 LH Orioles WF Dodgers LH Orioles @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 12:00 PM
10 Wednesday May 7 LH Orioles WF Yankees LH Orioles @ WF Yankees WF Field 1 5:00:00 PM
10 Saturday May 10 WF Dodgers LH Orioles WF Dodgers @ LH Orioles LHA 9:00 AM
10 Saturday May 10 LH Dodgers WF Yankees LH Dodgers @ WF Yankees WF Field 8 9:00 AM
11 Wednesday May 14 WF Yankees WF Dodgers WF Yankees @ WF Dodgers WF Field 1 5:00 PM
m Saturday May 17 WF Dodgers WF Yankees WF Dodgers @ WF Yankees WF Field 8 9:00 AM
FIELD PARK Address
LHG Esteli Park/Richard Gross Field 2251 Brookdale Ave, La Habra, CA 90631
LHA Anderson Field 2151 E Brookdale Ave, La Habra
WF8 Nicholas Jr High 1015 W. Hill Ave, Fullerton, CA 92833
WF1/WF2/WF3 Nicholas Jr. High (west side of school) 1100 W Olive Ave, Fullerton, CA 92833
WA1/WA2 West Anaheim Little League 1211 N Magnolia Ave, Anaheim, CA 92801
LO1/LO2 Modjeska Park 1331 S Nutwood St, Anaheim, CA 92804

NEGG1/NEGG2/NEGG3/NEGG4

Pioneer Park

12722 Chapman Ave, Garden Grove, CA 92840

CGG

Hare School Park

9182 Chapman Ave, Garden Grove, CA 92841




